Agenda Item 4.C.

Los Altos Hills County Fire District
April 2021 Disbursements

AID Mailing & Fulfillment

AT&T

County Counsel - Co. of Santa Clara
County Counsel - Co. of Santa Clara
Crystal Springs Landscaping
Henricks, Sarah

Vargas Company

Payroll: J. Logan

Payroll: Internal Revenue Service

J. Logan

Payroll: Denise Gluhan

Payroll: Internal Revenue Service
Payroll: Cori Vargas

Payroll: Internal Revenue Service
Payroll: Victoria Bebee

Payroll: Internal Revenue Service

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

1,699.83
262.36
5,913.60
9,028.80
395.00
2,337.50
3,300.00
8,629.17
660.13
62.50
3,828.00
202.84
2,108.00
161.28
4,400.00
336.60

43,415.61

Brush Chipping Notice Area 5
Telephone & Voicemail 3/22/21-4/21/21
Legal Services Feb. 2021

Legal Services Dec. 2020

Fire Station Landscaping Apr. 2021
Independent Consulting 3/16/21-3/31/21
Financial Consulting Mar. 2020

General Manager Payroll 4/1/21-4/15/21
Logan Payroll Taxes 4/1/21-4/15/21
Employee Expense Stipend

ESM Payroll 3/16/21-3/31/21

Gluhan Payroll Taxes 3/16/21-3/31/21
Clerk Payroll 3/16/21-3/31/21

Vargas Payroll Taxes 3/16/21-3/31/21
CERT General Analyst Payroll 3/16/21-3/31/21
Bebee Payroll Taxes 3/16/21-3/31/21
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